Virginia Retirement System
Finance Division

Analysis of VLDP Contributions and Differences by Agency

for the Year Ended June 30, 2023

Employer
Code
40104
40107
40108
40110
40113
40116
40128
40137
40146
40152
40153
40157
40162
40183
40187
40195
40199
40201
40212
40214
40215
40220
40232
40233
40234
40306
40313
40314
40402
40410
40415
40416
40418
40421
40423

Employer Name

Amherst County School Board
Augusta County School Board
Bath County School Board

Bland County School Board
Buchanan County School Board
Caroline County School Board
Essex County Public Schools
Goochland County School Board
Isle of Wight County Schools

Lee County School Board
Loudoun County School Board
Mathews County School Board
Nelson County Public Schools
Russell County School Board
Southampton County School Board
Washington County School Board
York County School Board

Bristol City School Board

Norfolk Public Schools
Portsmouth School Board
Radford City School Board
Suffolk City School Board
Franklin City Public Schools
Chesapeake Public Schools
Virginia Beach City School Board
Town of West Point School Board
Galax City Schools

Norton City Schools

Williamsburg-James City County School Board

Valley Vocational Technical Center
New Horizons Technical Center

Northern Neck Regional Vocational Center

Amelia-Nottoway Vocational Center

Northern Neck Regional Special Education Program
Maggie Walker Governor's School for Govt & Intl Studies

Totals

Total
VLDP
Creditable
Compensation

8,968,863.46
25,774,606.30
2,342,414.21
1,725,448.07
4,317,866.18
10,748,938.69
4,004,303.86
7,431,649.56
14,053,178.05
5,832,723.85
315,171,970.29
1,883,264.86
3,927,219.57
6,025,009.00
6,685,211.02
12,240,047.78
27,027,550.56
4,761,451.33
84,571,852.19
33,717,388.68
3,606,546.68
33,257,196.29
4,823,948.87
99,529,741.37
165,580,452.02
1,446,837.88
3,009,763.49
1,712,490.16
31,559,204.16
935,515.04
5,047,458.48
434,824.54
188,188.28
153,967.00
1,338,433.55

933,835,525.32

933,835,525.32

Employer
Contribution
Rate Paid
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%

0.47%

Contributions
Paid

42,154
121,141
11,009
8,110
20,294
50,520
18,820
34,929
66,050
27,414
1,481,306
8,851
18,458
28,318
31,420
57,528
127,029
22,379
397,488
158,472
16,951
156,309
22,673
467,790
778,228
6,800
14,146
8,049
148,328
4,397
23,723
2,044
884
724
6,291

4,389,027

4,389,027
0

Employer
Contribution
Rate Due
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%

Calculation of
Proportionate

Difference Share of FY 2023
Contributions (Over) Employer
Due Under Contributions
42,154 0.96044%
121,141 2.76009%
11,009 0.25083%
8,110 0.18478%
20,294 0.46238%
50,520 1.15105%
18,820 0.42880%
34,929 0.79583%
66,050 1.50489%
27,414 0.62460%
1,481,306 33.75022%
8,851 0.20166%
18,458 0.42055%
28,318 0.64520%
31,420 0.71588%
57,528 1.31072%
127,029 2.89424%
22,379 0.50989%
397,488 9.05640%
158,472 3.61064%
16,951 0.38621%
156,309 3.56136%
22,673 0.51658%
467,790 10.65817%
778,228 17.73122%
6,800 0.15493%
14,146 0.32230%
8,049 0.18339%
148,328 3.37952%
4,397 0.10018%
23,723 0.54051%
2,044 0.04657%
884 0.02014%
724 0.01650%
6,291 0.14333%
4,389,027 100.00000%






